www.carrlane.com 8/19  |  Carr Lane Manufacturing Co.  |  147
3
PULL HANDLES
ALUMINUM, BLACK POWDER-COATED FINISH, OR 304 STAINLESS STEEL
Rounded Design
Stainless Steel
Tapped
Attractive, modern-design aluminum handle provides

D
THREAD
THREAD
PITCH
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
H
(mm)
J
(mm)
R
(mm)
CLM-112-PHR-6 112 125 M6 1 20 49 10 13 13
CLM-128-PHR-6 128 141 M6 1 20 51 10 13 13
CLM-160-PHR-8 160 177 M8 1.25 26 57 12 17 17
CLM-192-PHR-8 192 209 M8 1.25 26 57 12 17 17
STAINLESS STEEL — TAPPED (METRIC)
PART NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
D
THREAD
THREAD
PITCH
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
H
(mm)
J
(mm)
R
(mm)
CLM-112-PHR-6-S 112 125 M6 1 20 49 10 13 13
CLM-128-PHR-6-S 128 141 M6 1 20 51 10 13 13